
Certificate
The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG 
hereby confirms that the company

Feusi AG
Schwerzistrasse 12
CH-8807 Freienbach

With the subsidiary:
Churerstrasse 182
CH-9470 Buchs

for the scope

Services in the field of metal cutting

successfully applies a quality management system
according to

ISO 9001:2015

Registration number:
Initial certification:
Recertification:
Valid from:
Valid until:

07-483-126
29.11.1995
05.10.2023
29.11.2023
28.11.2026

Heinrich A. Bieler
Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 10.10.2023
Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen
A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.


